SIGRAFLEX® HOCHDRUCK
Graphite Sealing Sheet with
High-Integrity Stainless Steel Foil Reinforcement for Extreme Conditions
S I G R A F L E X ® H O C H D R U C K
SIGRAFLEX®
HOCHDRUCK
is a multilayer high-strength
sheet material comprising

SIGRAFLEX HOCHDRUCK sheets are
available in the following dimensions and
type designations. The sheets can also be
supplied in dimensions of 1000 x 1000 mm.
Dimensions Types
HOCHDRUCK
1500 x 1500 x 1.0 mm V10011Z3I
1500 x 1500 x 1.5 mm V15011Z3I
1500 x 1500 x 2.0 mm V20011Z3I
HOCHDRUCK AP
1500 x 1500 x 3.0 mm V30011Z3I
1500 x 1500 x 4.0 mm V40011Z3I
Typical Order
Ash content: <_ 0.15 %
Bulk density of graphite: 1.1 g/cm3
Thickness: 2.0 mm
Length: 1500 mm
Width: 1500 mm
1500 x 1500 x 2.0 mm V20011Z3I
Packaging
Depending on the quantity
ordered, the sheets are
supplied in cartons or on
pallets with stackable frames
and top cover. The sheets are
protected against damage by
inserted corrugated cardboard
or foam rubber strips. The
carton can take up to 50 kg,
the pallet up to 1200 kg. The
height of the frame structure is
adjustable. The consignments
can be arranged on the pallets
to customers’ individual wishes.
Carton:
1180 x 1180 x 60 mm
Pallet with stackable frames:
1090 x 1090 mm
1590 x 1590 mm
Other Relevant
Publications
■ SIGRAFLEX®, Products
Manufactured from
Flexible Graphite Foil
■ Data sheets:
SIGRAFLEX® FOIL
SIGRAFLEX® STANDARD
SIGRAFLEX® ECONOMY
SIGRAFLEX® UNIVERSAL
SIGRAFLEX® UNIVERSALPRO
SIGRAFLEX® SELECT
SIGRAFLEX® HOCHDRUCKPRO
SIGRAFLEX® MF
SIGRAFLEX® EMAIL
■ SIGRAFLON® H, High-
Quality Sealing Sheet Made
from Reinforced PTFE
■ SIGRAFLEX®, Graphite Foils
and Laminated Sheets for
Thermal Insulation and
Electric Heating Elements
Approvals
■ BAM
■ Blow-out resistance (TÜV)
■ DVGW
■ Fire safety (BS 6755-2
and API 607)
■ Germanischer Lloyd
■ TA Luft (VDI 2440)
(with modified inner eyelet;
for tongue-and-groove
without eyelet)
■ US Coastguard